BOR Approved Project
Number Name

Sports Performance Center
within the Edward E. Whitacre

14-21 Jr. Athletic Complex
College of Visual and
14-14 Performing Arts
TTU Campus Beautification
13-11 Phase | & Il

Sports Performance Center
within the Edward E. Whitacre

14-21 Jr. Athletic Complex
Panhandle Clinical Simulation
11-11 Center

Sports Performance Center
within the Edward E. Whitacre

14-21 Jr. Athletic Complex
Museum Life Safety Upgrade

and Air Management
15-09 Replacement

07.11.2017 08:40 AM

PO #

EFR00162

EFJ00013

EFR00078

EFR00182

EFR00164

EFR00142

EFR00166

Company Name

Flintco, LLC
Teinert Commercial Building
Services

Adling Associates

CMT Engineering Inc
Dekker Perich Sabatini LLC
Gensler (M Arthur Gensler Jr.

And Associates Inc.)

Parkhill Smith and Cooper Inc

State Reporting - SB20 - Amendments
June Amendments 2017

Date Finished

06.12.2017
09:19AM
06.19.2017
10:58AM
06.19.2017
10:52AM

06.19.2017
08:33AM
06.22.2017
11:00AM

06.19.2017
08:28AM

06.01.2017
01:22PM

Actual
Amendment Commitment Type
Amount

562,689.00 CMAR
2,387,796.00 CMAR

-50,021.10 DP

23,377.00 MT

21,568.78 DP

26,000.00 DP

27,300.00 DP

Statutory Authority

TX.

TX.

TX.

TX.

TX.

TX.

TX.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Ed.

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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