State Reporting - SB20 - Amendments June Amendments 2017

Approved Project	DO #			Actual		
	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Amendment	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
				Amount		
ts Performance Center						
n the Edward E. Whitacre			06.12.2017			
thletic Complex	EFR00162	Flintco, LLC	09:19AM	562,689.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
ege of Visual and		Teinert Commercial Building	06.19.2017			
orming Arts	EFJ00013	Services	10:58AM	2,387,796.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Campus Beautification			06.19.2017			
se I & II	EFR00078	Adling Associates	10:52AM	-50,021.10	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
ts Performance Center						
n the Edward E. Whitacre			06.19.2017			
thletic Complex	EFR00182	CMT Engineering Inc	08:33AM	23,377.00	MT	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
nandle Clinical Simulation			06.22.2017			
er	EFR00164	Dekker Perich Sabatini LLC	11:00AM	21,568.78	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
ts Performance Center						
n the Edward E. Whitacre		Gensler (M Arthur Gensler Jr.	06.19.2017			
thletic Complex	EFR00142	And Associates Inc.)	08:28AM	26,000.00	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
eum Life Safety Upgrade						
Air Management			06.01.2017			
acement	EFR00166	Parkhill Smith and Cooper Inc	01:22PM	27,300.00	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
n tl () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex ge of Visual and rming Arts Campus Beautification e I & II s Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex andle Clinical Simulation er s Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex um Life Safety Upgrade ir Management	the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex EFR00162 ge of Visual and EFJ00013 Campus Beautification e I & II EFR00078 s Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex EFR00182 andle Clinical Simulation er EFR00164 s Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex EFR00164 s Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex EFR00142 um Life Safety Upgrade ir Management	the Edward E. WhitacreEFR00162Flintco, LLCandTeinert Commercial Buildingge of Visual andEFJ00013grming ArtsEFJ00013Campus BeautificationEFR00078e I & IIEFR00078s Performance CenterEFR00182the Edward E. WhitacreEFR00182hetic ComplexEFR00164andle Clinical SimulationEFR00164erEFR00164s Performance CenterEFR00164the Edward E. WhitacreEFR00164better ComplexEFR00164un Life Safety UpgradeEFR00142ir ManagementAnd Associates Inc.)	the Edward E. Whitacre06.12.2017hletic ComplexEFR00162Flintco, LLC09:19AMge of Visual and rrning ArtsEFJ00013Services06.19.2017Campus Beautification e I & IIEFR00078Adling Associates10:52AMS Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex andle Clinical Simulation erEFR00182CMT Engineering Inc06.19.2017S Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex andle Clinical Simulation erEFR00182CMT Engineering Inc06.22.2017S Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex un Life Safety Upgrade ir ManagementDekker Perich Sabatini LLC11:00AMS Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic ComplexEFR00142Gensler (M Arthur Gensler Jr. And Associates Inc.)06.19.2017 08:28AM	the Edward E. Whitacre06.12.2017hletic ComplexEFR00162Flintco, LLC09:19AM562,689.00ge of Visual and trming ArtsTeinert Commercial Building Services06.19.20172,387,796.00Campus Beautification e I & IIEFR00078Adling Associates10:58AM2,387,796.00S Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex andle Clinical Simulation erEFR00182CMT Engineering Inc06.19.201750,021.10EFR00182CMT Engineering Inc08:33AM23,377.0023,377.00Berformance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex andle Clinical Simulation erDekker Perich Sabatini LLC11:00AM21,568.78S Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex um Life Safety Upgrade ir ManagementGensler (M Arthur Gensler Jr. And Associates Inc.)06.19.2017 08:28AM26,000.00	the Edward E. WhitacreEFR00162Flintco, LLC06.12.2017562,689.00CMARde of Visual and rming ArtsEFJ00013Teinert Commercial Building Services06.19.20172,387,796.00CMARCampus Beautification e I & IIEFR0078Adling Associates10:52AM2,387,796.00CMARServices06.19.201706.19.201706.19.201706.19.201706.19.2017a l & IIEFR0078Adling Associates10:52AM-50,021.10DPs Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex andle Clinical Simulation orEFR00182CMT Engineering Inc08:33AM23,377.00MTorEFR00164Dekker Perich Sabatini LLC11:00AM21,568.78DPs Performance Center the Edward E. Whitacre hletic Complex um Life Safety Upgrade tir ManagementGensler (M Arthur Gensler Jr. And Associates Inc.)06.19.2017 08:28AM26,000.00DP